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				You are donating to :
				Greennature Foundation
			

			
			
				How much would you like to donate?

				$10
				$20
				$30
				
				
				
								
							

			
						
				Would you like to make regular donations?
				I would like to make 
				one time
weekly
monthly
yearly


				donation(s)
				
				
					How many times would you like this to recur? (including this payment) *
					2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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						Last Name *
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